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MeHo Ha 7 Anpensa 2023
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HaMMeHOBaHMe
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3aBTpak:

Kalua rpeyHeBas Ha MOJIOKe

baToH
Yaii
Macno cnmBo4vHoe

3ethmp

2 3aBTpakK:
Cok

O6en:
I 6nopgo: Cyn Xapuyo

Il 6ntogo: MopoLHuLa
Mynaw

Xneb NweHNYHbIN

111 6ntopo: Kncenb
OrypeL, cBexuit

YNNOTHEHHbIN NOMAHUK:
Yain

Xneb nweHNYHbIIA
KapTodenb, 3aneveHHbIin ¢
CbIpoM

Kekc

®pyKT

1Bcero 3a feHb
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He cogepxut MO 1 nuLeBbIX 406aBOK.

lMoBap: -
KnagoBLuK:

Muwiesble BewtecTsa ()

8,96
9,88
0,27
0,05

3,93

3,18
11,92
3,2
0,08

0,06
24

2,03
0,4

X

2,12
1,25
0,17
3,63

0,2

1,98

6,67
8,8
0,4

0,03
0,3

0,41
0,3

YTBepxamn
«[leTckuii cag Ne3

3apybuHa T.J
SHeprer.
LIEHHOCTb
(Kkan)
Y
0,49 110,83
60,38 293,75
0,11 3,21
0,07 331
20 92
14,68 92,56
13,49 128,09
11,64 173
20 96
29,85 120,45
0,01 0,57
15 72
16,51 779
10,3 10,3



